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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
10
13
14
15

27
157
159
160

161
163
164
168
169

312
322
334
368

369
370
371
372
420

471
472
501
503

518
519
524
563
564

597
598
611
644

680
747
772
775
794

798
799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

578
710
354
248
724

244
418
329
330

246
620
472
529
659

261
374
476
539

457
294
246
486
468

419
245
243
479

209
580
615

2357
719

1601
3418
262
420

245
8251
185

2358
102

324
169

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.3
1.0
0.3

0.7
1.5
0.2
0.2

0.2
3.5
0.1
1.0
0.1

0.2
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

800
813
822
827
828

869
926
927
928

930
931
932
934
935

966
987
989
993

3011
3012
3021
3032
3033

3047
3051
3052
3053

3347
3348
3363
3364
3747

3752
3755
3756
3760

3761
3766
3768
3781
3787

3810
3811

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2378
557
417

2985
10550

254
467
901

1880

286
533

1881
341
270

390
236
263
719

375
156
206
101
142

195
315
184
218

198
425
270
257
532

4579
448

1480
132

2313
255
444
184
133

211
5741

Skeins

1.0
0.3
0.2
1.3
4.4

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.8

0.2
0.3
0.8
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

2.0
0.2
0.7
0.1

1.0
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
2.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3813
3815
3816
3829
3840

3841
3849
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4874
199

1701
165
387

3064
478
491

Skeins

2.1
0.1
0.8
0.1
0.2

1.3
0.2
0.3


